

Boulder County Land Use Department

Courthouse Annex Building 2045 13th Street • PO Box 471 Boulder, Colorado 80302

Phone: 303-441-3930 • Fax: 303-441-4856

Email: planner@BoulderCounty.org • http://www.BoulderCounty.org/lu/

Office Hours: Monday — Friday 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM

Intake Stamp			
V-			

Service Agency Consent Form for Road and Easement Vacations

Electric Service Agency: Consent of the Electric Service Agency to the County of Boulder, Colorado: The undersigned hereby consents to the vacation of th above described public way, subject to the following conditions:			
Authorized Agent Signature:	Agency:	Date:	
Telephone Service Agency:	-	'	
Consent of the Telephone Service Agency to the above described public way, subject to the	o the County of Boulder, Colorado: The unc ne following conditions:	lersigned hereby consents to the vacation of	
Authorized Agent Signature:	Agency:	Date:	
Water Agency:	·	,	
Consent of the Water Agency to the County described public way, subject to the followin		eby consents to the vacation of the above	
Authorized Agent Signature:	Agency:	Date:	
Sewage Disposal Agency:	,	,	
Consent of the Sewage Disposal Agency to the above described public way, subject to the		rsigned hereby consents to the vacation of	
Authorized Agent Signature:	Agency:	Date:	
Natural Gas Provider:	<u> </u>		
Consent of the Natural Gas Provider to the Cabove described public way, subject to the fo	County of Boulder, Colorado: The undersigr ollowing conditions:	ned hereby consents to the vacation of the	
Authorized Agent Signature:	Agency:	Date:	
Additional Agencies: There may be addition	al service and/or public agencies (such as t All additional agencies should use the sam		

Please attach any additional agency consent to this form.

Remarks: